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Women / 9 / Child
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristen Jang917
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.000 9.3509.600 37.150
4 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Kiyre Prenton916
Accel

9.000 9.400 9.0508.375 35.825
6 1 8 5 2 

2 

Michelle Ngo925
Elevate

9.450 8.300 9.3508.575 35.675
1 5 5 1T 3T

3T

Kellis Dieter915
Oroville

9.375 7.750 9.1759.375 35.675
2 10 2 3T 3T

3T

Reese Baker934
Dream Xtreme

9.250 8.225 9.1758.525 35.175
3 6 6 3T 5 

5 

Naomi Hamai929
East Bay

8.575 9.200 8.4258.675 34.875
10 2 4 12 6 

6 

Ava Perry904
Rainbow 

8.725 8.000 8.7758.500 34.000
8 9 7 9 7 

7 

Meghan Tandy923
CCGI

9.050 8.200 8.8507.700 33.800
5 7 10 8 8 

8 

Savanna Berry935
Elevate

7.600 9.050 7.9508.900 33.500
12 3 3 13 9 

9 

Yulia Polischuk942
Elevate

8.800 8.150 8.9000.000 25.850
7 8 11T 7 10 

10 

Nadia Herrera-Set928
Accel

8.600 0.000 8.9508.000 25.550
9 11T 9 6 11 

11 

Sofia Medeiros937
East Bay

7.700 0.000 8.4500.000 16.150
11 11T 11T 11 12 

12 

Hannah Noble909
Bay Aerials

0.000 0.000 8.5500.000 8.550
13 11T 11T 10 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / Middle
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michelle Ng926
Elevate

9.225 8.950 9.2508.800 36.225
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Ariana DeSouza902
Dream Xtreme

9.425 9.150 9.0508.575 36.200
2 1 5 5 2 

2 

Alayna Estonilo900
Elevate

9.450 8.350 9.2008.825 35.825
1 6 1 2 3 

3 

Madelyn Gomez919
Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.650 8.8758.750 35.450
4 4T 3 8 4 

4 

Sydney Daily940
CCGI

8.650 8.650 9.1758.200 34.675
7 4T 6 3 5 

5 

Juliette Jacques912
Accel

8.950 8.875 8.7757.375 33.975
5 3 9 9 6 

6 

Elle Horst908
Accel

8.525 7.250 9.0258.675 33.475
8 8 4 6 7 

7 

Sophie Welch939
Accel

8.300 7.550 8.9007.950 32.700
9 7 8 7 8 

8 

Olivia Short931
East Bay

8.775 6.800 8.6258.000 32.200
6 9 7 11 9 

9 

Olivia Huseman930
Accel

0.000 0.000 9.1000.000 9.100
10T 10T 10T 4 10 

10 

Mila  Kujat943
Accel

0.000 0.000 8.7500.000 8.750
10T 10T 10T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julieta Mendiola911
CGA

9.625 9.625 9.3509.500 38.100
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Madison Farris920
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.300 9.4509.375 37.175
6 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Victoria Ho941
Elevate

9.150 8.600 9.1758.675 35.600
5 5 8 6 3 

3 

Marisa Zepeda922
Elevate

9.000 7.300 9.4259.600 35.325
7 10 1 2 4T

4T

Capri Gavino905
CGA

9.575 7.000 9.2009.550 35.325
2 12 2 5 4T

4T

Rachel Burdick932
Accel

9.275 8.025 8.5009.375 35.175
4 6T 4T 10 6 

6 

Audrey Brostrom903
Dream Xtreme

8.600 9.200 9.1257.975 34.900
10 3 13 7 7 

7 

Andersen Matsusaka901
Rainbow 

8.850 7.775 8.4258.900 33.950
8 8 7 11 8 

8 

Melissa Ng924
Elevate

8.800 8.950 8.2007.600 33.550
9 4 14 12 9 

9 

Shannon Chang936
Accel

9.350 0.000 9.2759.000 27.625
3 13T 6 4 10 

10 

Rachelle Martinez933
CYC

0.000 8.025 8.9008.075 25.000
11T 6T 12 8 11 

11 

Brittany Rogelstad960
Empire

0.000 7.525 8.5758.100 24.200
11T 9 11 9 12 

12 

Leilah Diaz918
CCGI

0.000 7.125 7.6508.600 23.375
11T 11 9 13 13 

13 

Kanami Seo914
Accel

0.000 0.000 0.0008.325 8.325
11T 13T 10 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech



Judge's Signatures

CA Dreamin' 2019
Meet Results
Feb 9-10, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/10/2019 2:20:15 PM

Women / 9 / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julieta Mendiola911
CGA

9.625 9.625 9.3509.500 38.100
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Madison Farris920
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.300 9.4509.375 37.175
6 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Victoria Ho941
Elevate

9.150 8.600 9.1758.675 35.600
5 5 8 6 3 

3 

Marisa Zepeda922
Elevate

9.000 7.300 9.4259.600 35.325
7 10 1 2 4T

4T

Capri Gavino905
CGA

9.575 7.000 9.2009.550 35.325
2 12 2 5 4T

4T

Rachel Burdick932
Accel

9.275 8.025 8.5009.375 35.175
4 6T 4T 10 6 

6 

Audrey Brostrom903
Dream Xtreme

8.600 9.200 9.1257.975 34.900
10 3 13 7 7 

7 

Andersen Matsusaka901
Rainbow 

8.850 7.775 8.4258.900 33.950
8 8 7 11 8 

8 

Melissa Ng924
Elevate

8.800 8.950 8.2007.600 33.550
9 4 14 12 9 

9 

Shannon Chang936
Accel

9.350 0.000 9.2759.000 27.625
3 13T 6 4 10 

10 

Rachelle Martinez933
CYC

0.000 8.025 8.9008.075 25.000
11T 6T 12 8 11 

11 

Brittany Rogelstad960
Empire

0.000 7.525 8.5758.100 24.200
11T 9 11 9 12 

12 

Leilah Diaz918
CCGI

0.000 7.125 7.6508.600 23.375
11T 11 9 13 13 

13 

Kanami Seo914
Accel

0.000 0.000 0.0008.325 8.325
11T 13T 10 14 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elevate * 110.425 28.125 26.950 27.325 28.025
11 2 1

900 Alayna Estonilo 9.450 8.825
925 Michelle Ngo 9.450 9.350
926 Michelle Ng 9.225 8.950 9.250
935 Savanna Berry 9.050 8.900
924 Melissa Ng 8.950
922 Marisa Zepeda 9.4259.600

2 Dream Xtreme * 109.950 27.850 27.650 26.700 27.750
22 1 3

902 Ariana DeSouza 9.425 9.150 8.575
934 Reese Baker 9.250 9.175
919 Madelyn Gomez 9.175 8.750
920 Madison Farris 9.300 9.4509.375
903 Audrey Brostrom 9.200 9.125

3 Accel * 108.400 27.625 26.300 27.050 27.425
33 3 2

936 Shannon Chang 9.350 9.2759.000
932 Rachel Burdick 9.275 8.025 9.375
916 Kiyre Prenton 9.000 9.400 9.050
912 Juliette Jacques 8.875
908 Elle Horst 8.675
930 Olivia Huseman 9.100

4 CCGI * 91.850 17.700 23.975 24.500 25.675
46 4 4

923 Meghan Tandy 9.050 8.200 8.8507.700
940 Sydney Daily 8.650 8.650 9.1758.200
918 Leilah Diaz 7.125 7.6508.600

5 East Bay * 83.225 25.050 16.000 16.675 25.500
54 6 7

931 Olivia Short 8.775 6.800 8.6258.000
929 Naomi Hamai 8.575 9.200 8.4258.675
937 Sofia Medeiros 7.700 8.450
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Women / 10 / All
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nevaeh DeSouza108
Dream Xtreme

9.525 9.675 9.8509.825 38.875
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jaudai Lopes102
Dream Xtreme

9.650 9.150 9.4509.425 37.675
1 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Karlie Chavez103
CCGI

9.450 8.775 9.3258.800 36.350
3 5 4 6 3 

3 

Devyn Valuch101
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.525 9.4508.100 36.125
7 2 8 3T 4 

4 

Ysabell Myhres111
Gymtowne SSF

8.900 8.275 8.7508.175 34.100
8 8 7 8 5 

5 

Nandhini Senthil107
Bay Aerials

9.300 8.700 9.2500.000 27.250
4 6 9T 7 6 

6 

Adelyn  Barbee100
CCGI

9.125 0.000 8.6259.325 27.075
6 10 3 9 7 

7 

Logan Clagg105
CCGI

0.000 8.550 9.5008.325 26.375
9T 7 6 2 8 

8 

Sophia Meyer109
Bay Aerials

9.200 7.725 0.0008.700 25.625
5 9 5 10 9 

9 

Teadora Michovsky110
Dream Xtreme

0.000 9.450 9.3750.000 18.825
9T 3 9T 5 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / All
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Dream Xtreme * 112.975 28.225 28.650 27.350 28.750
11 1 1

102 Jaudai Lopes 9.650 9.4509.425
108 Nevaeh DeSouza 9.525 9.675 9.8509.825
101 Devyn Valuch 9.050 9.525 9.4508.100
110 Teadora Michovsky 9.450

2 CCGI * 89.800 18.575 17.325 26.450 27.450
22 2 2

103 Karlie Chavez 9.450 8.775 9.3258.800
100 Adelyn  Barbee 9.125 8.6259.325
105 Logan Clagg 8.550 9.5008.325
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